Incident #

2500008972
2500008969
2500008968
2500008964

2500008961
2500008960
2500009038
2500009023
2500009019
2500009016
2500009004
2500009123
2500009111
2500009109
2500009097
2500009096
2500009086
2500009085
2500009070
2500009063
2500009058
2500009219
2500009194
2500009189
2500009168
2500009165
2500009163
2500009145
2500009265
2500009263
2500009246
2500009240

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

5/25/2025
5/25/2025
5/25/2025
5/25/2025

5/25/2025
5/25/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/26/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 5/25/2025 Midnight To: 5/31/2025 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
6:33 PM

5:49 PM
5:25 PM
2:20 PM

12:18 PM
12:02 PM
10:35 PM
4:49 PM
12:20 PM
9:59 AM
1:44 AM
8:01 PM
5:58 PM
5:42 PM
2:37 PM
2:36 PM
12:24 PM
12:15 PM
9:51 AM
8:26 AM
6:29 AM
11:29 PM
8:37 PM
7:17 PM
8:22 AM
7:47 AM
7:24 AM
12:22 AM
11:07 PM
7:22 PM
1:35 PM

Address

BLAKE ST
MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY

WEST MAIN ST / PINEHAVEN

DR
HUDSON ST

CEDAR HILL ST

JUNIPER BROOK RD

CEDAR HILL ST
WEST ST

COOLIDGE CIR / PATRICK DR

WEST MAIN ST
CRESTWOOD DR

BOUNDARY ST/ WINSOR LN

EAST MAIN ST

CHURCH ST /WHITNEY ST

BLAKE ST
GOODNOW CIR
WEST ST
SCHOOL ST
MAIN ST
WARREN DR
WEST MAIN ST
WINSOR LN
CHURCH ST
BLAKE ST
CHURCH ST
HUDSON ST

BELMONT ST / SHREWSBURY

SHOPS WAY
SHOPS WAY
SOUTHWEST CUT

7:45 AM  BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST

CuT

Incident Type

Ambulance
Keep The Peace
Shoplifting
Dog Complaint

Ambulance
Ambulance
Disturbance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Found Property
Well Being Check
Well Being Check
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Disturbance
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Animal Calls

Report Run Date an Time: 6/3/2025 4:15:08 PM

Action Taken

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Unable to locate

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party



2500009352
2500009350
2500009346
2500009334
2500009325
2500009324
2500009323
2500009320
2500009315
2500009434
2500009425
2500009413
2500009408
2500009405
2500009387
2500009385

Arrests:
Incident #

Northborough Police Department

5/30/2025 10:14 PM
5/30/2025 9:15 PM
5/30/2025 8:45 PM
5/30/2025 6:24 PM
5/30/2025 1:56 PM
5/30/2025 1:45 PM
5/30/2025 1:23 PM
5/30/2025 12:19 PM
5/30/2025 12:04 PM
5/31/2025 10:04 PM
5/31/2025 7:57 PM
5/31/2025 2:59 PM
5/31/2025 1:01 PM
5/31/2025 12:41 PM
5/31/2025 7:12 AM
5/31/2025 3:49 AM

Arrest Date /Time

2500009111

Charges

05/27/2025 6:00 PM

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 5/25/2025 Midnight To: 5/31/2025 11:59 PM.

JUNIPER BROOK RD

GREEN ST

CHESTNUT HILL RD

BALL ST
SHOPS WAY
EAST MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
HAMILTON RD
WEST MAIN ST
WHITNEY ST
BARTLETT ST
WEST MAIN ST
BRIGHAM ST
RIDGE RD
VILLAGE DR

Name
Parente,Jay M.

Disturbance
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Disturbance
Well Being Check
Fraud
Accident:P.D.
Scams
Ambulance
Ambulance
Lost Property
Ambulance
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Threats

Address

9 Rogers Ave Marlborough, MA

01752

90/23/E LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ. OFF. c90 §23

90/23/I REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV, SUBSQ.OFF c90 §23
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Report Run Date an Time: 6/3/2025 4:15:08 PM

Spoken To
Assisted Party
Other
Assisted Party
Report
Checked/Secure
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report

Age Race Gender
A5 WM




